NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT the undersigned intends to apply for a certified copy of Deed 
No.2180/2006 dated 08-day September 2006 made in favor of REBABONYE PHARITHI.

CERTAIN:   Piece of land being, LOT 22721 Gaborone
SITUATE:   In Gaborone G West Extension 17 four sq
MEASURING:  584m2, Five Hundred and Eighty-four

All persons having objected to the issue of such copy are hereby required to lodge the same 
in writing with the Registrar of Deeds, PRIVATE BAG 0020 GABORONE within three (3) weeks of 
the last publication this notice hereof.

DATED AT Gaborone ON THIS 14th DAY OF August 2025.

[...]

lodge the same in writing with the Registrar of Deeds Francistown within three 
weeks from the last publication of the notice. 
Dated: 09/02/2026.                  ADDRESS: P O Box 4, Francistown 

CERTAIN : Piece of land being Lot   19033, Francistown;

SITUATE : In the Francistown Extension 27 

MEASURING : 462m² (Four   Hundred and sixty two Square Metres); 

AS WILL MORE 
FULLY APPEAR : From General Plan D.S.L No. 501/90 Surveyed by Land Surveyors B.C Malatsi 

and T.W Briddes in July 1990 to January 1991 and July-August 1994 and 

approved by the Director  of Surveys and Lands on the 6th December 1994.

[...]

of  Notarial Deed of  Cession No MA562/2013 dated the 17th day of July 201, made in favour 
of  in respect of the below 
mentioned property  namely:
CERTAIN:  piece of land being tribal Lot No 76, Rasesa
SITUATE:  in the Bakgatla Tribal Territory,

1617 m2 (One thousand Six hundred and seventeen Square Metres):
  is held under Notarial Deed Cession No MA562/2013 dated    

17th day of July 2013 in favour of 

All persons having objection to the issue of such copy are hereby required  to lodge the same 
in writing with the Registrar of Deeds, Private Bag 0020 Gaborone within three (3) weeks of